Stage

rissue | N

0.910.89 0.9 0.9 0.94 0.920.93 0.920.940.940.95 1

0.9 0.89 0.88 0.89 0.93 0.95 0.950.94 0.940.93 1 0.95

0.91 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.92 0.9 0.940.930.96 1 0.930.94

0.91 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.920.940.960.95 1 0.96 0.94 0.94

0.9 0.88 0.910.940.96 1 0.950.930.94 0.92

0.880.91 0.95 1 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.95 0.93

0.9 1 0.950.940.94 0.9 0.950.92

0.920.89 09 0.9 1 0.9 0.910.910.920.92 0.93 0.94

0.950.950.97 1 0.9 0.9 0.890.89 0.9

096095 1 0.97 0.9 0.9 0.890.88 0.9
095 1 0.950.950.89 0.89 0.88 0.9 0.89 0.89 0.89

1 0.950.96 0.950.92 0.9 0.9 0.910.91 0.9 0.91

0.80 0.85 0.90 0.95 1.00

Tissue

M eye
[ ]

leg
wing

Stage

| | stage 1: larva 3
stage 2: white pupa

B stage 3: late pupa



